
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Foote, Brandon 5 1 20 6:15.228 18.701 18.914 19.055 119.223

Cummins, Phil 4 2 19 6:19.488 18.864 19.782 20.263 220.685

Dager, Mike 2 3 18 6:06.383 20.078 20.267 20.502 321.007

Robinson, Mike 1 4 17 6:12.082 21.258 21.952 22.265 722.788

Schrunk, Dwane 8 5 17 6:15.075 2.993 20.338 20.496 20.976 822.755

Newman, Brent 3 6 17 6:19.066 6.984 19.966 20.313 21.144 422.750

Hardy, Zack 6 7 16 6:05.676 21.822 22.076 22.623 524.126

Yother, Dave 9 8 15 6:02.225 22.677 23.469 24.243 9 

Hendershot III, Jim 10 9 15 6:04.543 2.318 21.741 22.230 23.851 10 

Healy, Doug 7 10 2 0:19.175 14.977   6 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Foote, Brandon 5 1 19 6:09.488 18.740 18.881 19.076 119.634

Dager, Mike 2 2 19 6:18.777 9.289 19.514 19.843 20.048 320.262

Newman, Brent 3 3 18 6:04.772 19.637 19.760 20.184 420.842

Schrunk, Dwane 8 4 17 6:16.321 20.137 20.438 21.321 822.659

Robinson, Mike 1 5 17 6:16.696 0.375 21.112 21.609 22.063 722.894

Healy, Doug 7 6 17 6:21.314 4.993 20.485 20.823 21.858 623.306

Hendershot III, Jim 10 7 16 6:12.734 22.093 22.740 23.235 1024.498

Hardy, Zack 6 8 16 6:14.989 2.255 21.484 22.205 23.603 524.757

Yother, Dave 9 9 15 6:00.792 22.188 22.867 23.703 9 

Cummins, Phil 4 10 9 2:52.435 19.380 19.944  2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:15.228Foote, Brandon 1 6:09.488 1 1 2120 19 39/744.7161.

6:06.383Dager, Mike 3 6:18.777 3 2 5218 19 37/745.1602.

6:19.066Newman, Brent 6 6:04.772 6 3 9317 18 35/743.8383.

6:12.082Robinson, Mike 4 6:16.696 4 5 9517 17 34/748.7784.

6:15.075Schrunk, Dwane 5 6:16.321 5 4 9417 17 34/751.3965.

6:19.488Cummins, Phil 2 2:52.435 2 10 121019 9 28/551.9236.

6:05.676Hardy, Zack 7 6:14.989 7 8 15816 16 32/740.6657.

6:04.543Hendershot III, Jim 9 6:12.734 9 7 16715 16 31/737.2778.

19.175Healy, Doug 10 6:21.314 10 6 1662 17 19/400.4899.



6:02.225Yother, Dave 8 6:00.792 8 9 17915 15 30/723.01710.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 3 1 20 6:06.734 17.705 17.870 18.004 118.305

Foote, Brandon 4 2 19 6:14.741 17.448 18.200 18.624 319.626

Tunnell, Richard 2 3 5 1:19.955 18.231   2 

Hendershot III, Jim 1 4 0   4 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 3 1 20 6:03.695 17.411 17.687 17.948 118.363

Tunnell, Richard 2 2 20 6:04.203 0.508 17.764 18.016 18.229 218.513

Foote, Brandon 4 3 0   3 

Hendershot III, Jim 1 4 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:06.734Schulz, Terry 1 6:03.695 1 1 2120 20 40/730.4291.

1:19.955Tunnell, Richard 3 6:04.203 3 2 525 20 25/444.1582.

6:14.741Foote, Brandon 2 2 3 5319 19/374.7413.

0.000Hendershot III, Jim 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 4 1 20 6:05.969 17.894 18.177 18.502 118.728

Tunnell, Richard 1 2 20 6:09.087 3.118 18.330 18.534 18.647 518.777

Bray, Jesse 3 3 20 6:17.134 11.165 18.040 18.129 18.397 319.032

Cipriotti, Wes 2 4 19 6:00.437 19.013 19.097 19.203 419.364

foote, chuck 5 5 19 6:03.487 3.050 18.369 18.455 18.929 219.509



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 4 1 20 6:02.751 17.594 17.963 18.213 118.515

Cipriotti, Wes 2 2 20 6:06.162 3.411 18.394 18.531 18.730 418.893

Bray, Jesse 3 3 20 6:08.459 5.708 18.082 18.403 18.614 318.893

Tunnell, Richard 1 4 20 6:13.310 10.559 18.132 18.422 18.666 518.934

foote, chuck 5 5 19 6:16.534 18.120 18.529 18.898 219.651

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:05.969Schulz, Terry 1 6:02.751 1 1 2120 20 40/728.7201.

6:09.087Tunnell, Richard 2 6:13.310 2 4 6420 20 40/742.3972.

6:17.134Bray, Jesse 3 6:08.459 3 3 6320 20 40/745.5933.

6:00.437Cipriotti, Wes 4 6:06.162 4 2 6219 20 39/726.5994.

6:03.487foote, chuck 5 6:16.534 5 5 10519 19 38/740.0215.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Pro 2 (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Newman, Brent 3 1 17 6:15.941 20.985 21.486 21.982 122.689

Robinson, Mike 5 2 17 6:17.620 1.679 22.065 22.475 22.878 223.278

Schrunk, Dwane 2 3 16 6:05.341 21.409 21.576 22.668 324.123

Lundquist, Marc 4 4 15 6:11.958 23.838 24.297 25.036 4 

Yother, Dave 1 5 14 6:25.101 26.561 27.554 28.211 5 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Pro 2 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Newman, Brent 3 1 18 6:21.408 20.756 20.894 21.349 121.905

Robinson, Mike 5 2 17 6:14.330 22.527 22.765 22.893 223.047

Schrunk, Dwane 2 3 17 6:27.155 12.825 20.367 21.167 22.118 323.433

Lundquist, Marc 4 4 15 6:05.911 23.476 23.846 24.586 4 

Yother, Dave 1 5 14 6:25.963 26.475 27.118 28.381 5 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Pro 2
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:15.941Newman, Brent 1 6:21.408 1 1 2117 18 35/757.3491.

6:17.620Robinson, Mike 2 6:14.330 2 2 4217 17 34/751.9502.

6:05.341Schrunk, Dwane 3 6:27.155 3 3 6316 17 33/752.4963.

6:11.958Lundquist, Marc 4 6:05.911 4 4 8415 15 30/737.8694.

6:25.101Yother, Dave 5 6:25.963 5 5 10514 14 28/771.0645.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Truck Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 3 1 19 6:10.895 18.889 19.002 19.242 119.737

Wade, Joshua 2 2 19 6:19.639 8.744 20.085 20.217 20.360 220.503

Dager, Mike 1 3 18 6:02.562 19.873 20.166 20.397 320.772

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Truck Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Wade, Joshua 2 1 18 6:05.239 19.646 19.976 20.309 220.927

Schulz, Terry 3 2 18 6:05.527 0.288 18.183 19.394 20.191 120.974

Dager, Mike 1 3 0   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Truck Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:10.895Schulz, Terry 1 6:05.527 1 2 3219 18 37/736.4221.

6:19.639Wade, Joshua 2 6:05.239 2 1 3119 18 37/744.8782.

6:02.562Dager, Mike 3 3 3 6318 18/362.5623.



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Novice (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hardy, TJ 3 1 17 6:23.481 22.293 22.532 22.723 223.220

Lutz, Jeff 1 2 16 6:10.084 22.365 22.978 23.551 124.460

Lundquist, Marc 2 3 15 6:30.592 24.317 24.636 25.990 3 

Hardy, Madilynn 4 4 8 6:24.625 43.750 49.944  4 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  1/17/2015

Novice (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lutz, Jeff 1 1 16 6:22.581 23.314 23.721 24.066 125.268

Hardy, TJ 3 2 15 6:06.328 22.830 23.348 24.380 2 

Lundquist, Marc 2 3 14 6:08.998 24.662 25.277 26.874 3 

Hardy, Madilynn 4 4 8 6:08.140 40.797 47.328  4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Novice
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:23.481Hardy, TJ 1 6:06.328 1 2 3217 15 32/749.8091.

6:10.084Lutz, Jeff 2 6:22.581 2 1 3116 16 32/752.6652.

6:30.592Lundquist, Marc 3 6:08.998 3 3 6315 14 29/759.5903.

6:24.625Hardy, Madilynn 4 6:08.140 4 4 848 8 16/752.7654.


